Page 1 - 32 Page 1 - 33
Tube Connection Fittings
February 2009
Tu
be
 C
on
ne
ct
io
n
Fi
tti
ng
s
All prices excluding GST
Pneufit Brass Push-In Fittings - Metric
20003-M0402  4mm x 1/8	 7.79	 5.19
20003-M0404  4mm x 1/4	 9.12	 6.08
20003-M04M5  4mm x M5	 17.10	 11.40
20003-M0602  6mm x 1/8	 8.28	 5.52
20003-M0604  6mm x 1/4	 10.62	 7.08
20003-M06M5  6mm x M5	 17.39	 11.59
20003-M0802  8mm x 1/8	 8.66	 5.77
20003-M0804  8mm x 1/4	 9.33	 6.22
20003-M0806  8mm x 3/8	 13.47	 8.98
20003-M0808  8mm x 1/2	 15.59	 10.39
20003-M1002  10mm x 1/8	 13.91	 9.27
20003-M1004  10mm x 1/4	 14.21	 9.47
20003-M1006  10mm x 3/8	 15.36	 10.24
20003-M1008  10mm x 1/2	 16.53	 11.02
20003-M1204  12mm x 1/4	 16.13	 10.75
20003-M1206  12mm x 3/8	 22.71	 15.14
20003-M1208  12mm x 1/2	 20.76	 13.84
Order Code Tube x BSPT	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM3 Male Connector
20004-M04 4mm	 7.91	 5.27
20004-M05 5mm	 18.42	 12.28
20004-M06 6mm	 8.28	 5.52
20004-M08 8mm	 8.66	 5.77
20004-M10 10mm	 11.75	 7.83
20004-M12 12mm	 17.63	 11.75
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM4 Tube Union
20005-M0402  4mm x 1/8	 9.03	 6.02
20005-M0404  4mm x 1/4	 10.70	 7.13
20005-M04M5  4mm x M5	 19.83	 13.22
20005-M0502 5mm x 1/8	 18.53	 12.35
20005-M0602  6mm x 1/8	 9.60	 6.40
20005-M0604  6mm x 1/4	 12.21	 8.14
20005-M06M5  6mm x M5	 19.83	 13.22
20005-M0802  8mm x 1/8	 10.04	 6.69
20005-M0804  8mm x 1/4	 10.85	 7.23
20005-M0806  8mm x 3/8	 11.31	 7.54
20005-M0808 8mm x 1/2	 19.40	 12.93
20005-M1002  10mm x 1/8	 15.68	 10.45
20005-M1004  10mm x 1/4	 15.92	 10.61
20005-M1006  10mm x 3/8	 17.76	 11.84
20005-M1008  10mm x 1/2	 19.38	 12.92
20005-M1204  12mm x 1/4	 19.38	 12.92
20005-M1206  12mm x 3/8	 22.71	 15.14
20005-M1208  12mm x 1/2	 18.71	 12.47
Order Code Tube x BSPT	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM5 Male Elbow
20010-M0402  4mm x 1/8	 24.18	 16.12
20010-M0404  4mm x 1/4	 25.53	 17.02
20010-M0602  6mm x 1/8	 13.14	 8.76
20010-M0604  6mm x 1/4	 13.58	 9.05
20010-M0802  8mm x 1/8	 12.36	 8.24
20010-M0804  8mm x 1/4	 16.25	 10.83
20010-M1004  10mm x 1/4	 14.55	 9.70
20010-M1006  10mm x 3/8	 16.67	 11.11
20010-M1206  12mm x 3/8	 52.88	 35.25
20010-M1208  12mm x 1/2	 27.80	 18.53
Order Code Tube x BSP	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM10 Female Connector
Page 1 - 34
Tube Connection Fittings
February 2009
Tu
be
 C
on
ne
ct
io
n
Fi
tti
ng
s
All prices excluding GST
Page 1 - 35
Pneufit Brass Push-In Fittings - Metric
20011-M04 4mm	 18.05	 12.03
20011-M06 6mm	 11.24	 7.49
20011-M08 8mm	 10.34	 6.89
20011-M10 10mm	 13.13	 8.75
20011-M12 12mm	 15.32	 10.21
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM11 Tube Elbow
20012-M0402  4mm x 1/8	 13.82	 9.21
20012-M0602  6mm x 1/8	 13.82	 9.21
20012-M0604  6mm x 1/4	 13.98	 9.32
20012-M0802  8mm x 1/8	 22.41	 14.94
20012-M0804  8mm x 1/4	 33.26	 22.17
20012-M1004  10mm x 1/4	 40.67	 27.11
20012-M1006  10mm x 3/8	 36.41	 24.27
20012-M1204  12mm x 1/4	 42.02	 28.01
20012-M1206  12mm x 3/8	 41.61	 27.74
20012-M1208  12mm x 1/2	 41.10	 27.40
Order Code Tube x BSPT	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM12 Male Branch Tee
20013-M0402  4mm x 1/8	 41.94	 27.96
20013-M0602  6mm x 1/8	 17.93	 11.95
20013-M0604  6mm x 1/4	 16.92	 11.28
20013-M0802  8mm x 1/8	 31.01	 20.67
20013-M0804  8mm x 1/4	 31.01	 20.67
20013-M1004  10mm x 1/4	 42.15	 28.10
20013-M1006  10mm x 3/8	 42.15	 28.10
20013-M1204  12mm x 1/4	 42.99	 28.66
20013-M1206  12mm x 3/8	 42.99	 28.66
20013-M1208  12mm x 1/2	 42.99	 28.66
Order Code Tube x BSPT	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM13 Male Run Tee
20014-M04 4mm	 13.82	 9.21
20014-M06 6mm	 13.82	 9.21
20014-M08 8mm	 15.89	 10.59
20014-M10 10mm	 18.03	 12.02
20014-M12 12mm	 22.01	 14.67
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM14 Tube Tee
20031-M04 4mm	 17.76	 11.84
20031-M06 6mm	 18.48	 12.32
20031-M08 8mm	 18.09	 12.06
20031-M10 10mm	 21.03	 14.02
20031-M12 12mm	 26.10	 17.40
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM31 Bulkhead Union
Page 1 - 34 Page 1 - 35
Tube Connection Fittings
February 2009
Tu
be
 C
on
ne
ct
io
n
Fi
tti
ng
s
All prices excluding GST
Pneufit Brass Push-In Fittings - Metric
20064-M04 4mm	 5.81	 3.87
20064-M06 6mm	 4.49	 2.99
20064-M08 8mm	 4.49	 2.99
20064-M10 10mm	 11.00	 7.33
20064-M12 12mm	 7.25	 4.83
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No PFM64 Blanking Plug